
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare 
Through 

HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
NATIONAL TENDER ENQUIRY  

 
NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDERS (NIT) 

 
Tender No. HLL/PCD/IMMU-07/2015-16 dated 12.08.2015 

Sl. 
No. 

e-Tender No. Ref. 
No. (Event No.) 

Item Qty. 

1 3000000308 Insulated Vaccine Van (Single Cab Pick-up Van with insulated 
Cargo Box) BS -4  

66 

 
1. Tender Fee:        Rs. 5,000 
2. Pre-bid Meeting  Date & Time:     19.08.2015 at 15.00 hrs 
3. Last Date and Time of submission of EMD (Physical):   08.09.2015 at 17.00 hrs 
4. Last Date and Time of online submission of bids:   10.09.2015 at 17.00 hrs 
5. Closing date & time for submission of Documents in physical form: 11.09.2015 at 13.00 hrs 

6. Time and dated of opening of online bids:    11.09.2015 at 14.30 hrs    

 Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf of Govt. of India, 
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, invites e-tenders from eligible and qualified tenderers for Supply of 
Cold Chain Equipment .  

 Pre Bid Meeting and Techno-commercial bid opening scheduled above will be at HLL Lifecare Limited, 
Procurement & Consultancy Services Division, B-14A, Sector-62, Noida -201 307. 

 The interested tenderers shall register with the e-tendering portal of HLL and submit their bids online 
after logging in to their accounts at https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal. 

 Interested bidders may also visit the websites of HLL Lifecare Limited (www.lifecarehll.com)and Public 
Procurement Portal (http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp) for further details. Prospective bidders are requested 
to browse through these websites regularly as any further amendments will be published in these 
websites only. 

 
SVP (GB) 

 

 

https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal
http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

